

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hana Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Paia to Kuau PROJECT NO.: 36B-01-00 Net Length of Project: 0.6 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser, Maui News - November 8, 2001 BIDS OPENED: December 6, 2001 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days				DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		M & S TRUCKING, INC.		PACIFIC PILE & CRANE, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROTHERS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		E & B PLUMBING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2000	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	87	CU YD	\$188.00	\$16,356.00	\$286.45	\$24,921.15	\$250.00	\$21,750.00	\$473.10	\$41,159.70	\$700.00	\$60,900.00	\$270.00	\$23,490.00	\$197.00	\$17,139.00	\$399.00	\$34,713.00	\$500.00	\$43,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$113,100.00	\$250.00	\$21,750.00
209.3000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	19	TON	\$370.00	\$7,030.00	\$492.85	\$9,364.15	\$325.00	\$6,175.00	\$287.87	\$5,469.53	\$350.00	\$6,650.00	\$385.00	\$7,315.00	\$482.00	\$9,158.00	\$240.00	\$4,560.00	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$800.00	\$15,200.00	\$400.00	\$7,600.00
401.0400	Asphalt concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	9	TON	\$370.00	\$3,330.00	\$980.10	\$8,820.90	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$350.53	\$3,154.77	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$760.00	\$6,840.00	\$344.00	\$3,096.00	\$293.00	\$2,637.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$980.00	\$8,820.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
503.1000	Reinforced Concrete Jacket for Sewer Laterals (20 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$5,126.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$38,400.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$6,920.00	L.S.	\$2,900.00	L.S.	\$9,600.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$12,500.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
603.2000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	21	CU YD	\$310.00	\$6,510.00	\$43.25	\$908.25	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$554.28	\$11,639.88	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$302.00	\$6,342.00	\$43.00	\$903.00	\$196.00	\$4,116.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$390.00	\$8,190.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00
603.4000	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	121	LIN FT	\$75.00	\$9,075.00	\$37.15	\$4,495.15	\$500.00	\$60,500.00	\$28.44	\$3,441.24	\$500.00	\$60,500.00	\$108.00	\$13,068.00	\$457.00	\$55,297.00	\$298.00	\$36,058.00	\$200.00	\$24,200.00	\$260.00	\$31,460.00	\$100.00	\$12,100.00
603.5000	Reinforced Concrete acket for Drain Line	111	LIN FT	\$156.00	\$17,316.00	\$143.15	\$15,889.65	\$525.00	\$58,275.00	\$237.84	\$26,400.24	\$150.00	\$16,650.00	\$345.00	\$38,295.00	\$190.00	\$21,090.00	\$400.00	\$44,400.00	\$600.00	\$66,600.00	\$410.00	\$45,510.00	\$200.00	\$22,200.00
603.7100	Reinforced Concrete Collar	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,177.00	\$1,177.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,730.00	\$3,730.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.2000	Type A-9P Grated Drop Inlet, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	3	EACH	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$5,818.00	\$17,454.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,822.00	\$29,466.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$9,980.00	\$29,940.00	\$13,900.00	\$41,700.00	\$22,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00
604.3000	Type 1211214P Grated Drop inlet, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	1	EACH	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,588.00	\$7,588.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,156.00	\$11,156.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,080.00	\$12,080.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
604.8100	Type "1" Concrete Headwall, 4.00 ft to 4.99 ft	1	EACH	\$13,250.00	\$13,250.00	\$9,494.00	\$9,494.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$33,450.00	\$33,450.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$29,344.00	\$29,344.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
609.3000	Curb and Gutter, Modified Type 2DG	111	LIN FT	\$56.00	\$6,216.00	\$78.00	\$8,658.00	\$100.00	\$11,100.00	\$62.80	\$6,970.80	\$80.00	\$8,880.00	\$150.00	\$16,650.00	\$63.00	\$6,993.00	\$122.00	\$13,542.00	\$105.00	\$11,655.00	\$280.00	\$31,080.00	\$80.00	\$8,880.00
609.4000	Curb, Modified Type 2D	12	LIN FT	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$41.00	\$492.00	\$115.00	\$1,380.00	\$262.90	\$3,154.80	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$265.00	\$3,180.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00	\$105.00	\$1,260.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
621.2000	Construction Sign with Posts	4	EACH	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,006.95	\$4,027.80	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$562.80	\$2,251.20	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$7,500.00	\$837.00	\$3,348.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
624.5000	6-Inch Water Main Adjustment (170 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$125,467.00	L.S.	\$150,683.95	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$73,090.00	L.S.	\$91,800.00	L.S.	\$108,920.00	L.S.	\$162,000.00	L.S.	\$119,200.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$110,200.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hana Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Paia to Kuau				DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY, INC.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		M & S TRUCKING, INC.		PACIFIC PILE & CRANE, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROTHERS, INC.		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		E & B PLUMBING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 36B-01-00 Net Length of Project: 0.6 Miles																									
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao																									
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser, Maui News - November 8, 2001 BIDS OPENED: December 6, 2001																									
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days																									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
	Sum of Items				\$328,400.00		\$359,100.00		\$367,030.00	*	\$372,754.16		\$405,110.00		\$407,720.00		\$456,384.00		\$492,410.00		\$494,465.00		\$544,260.00		\$345,080.00
	A. Hawaii Products																								
	B. In-State Contractor																								
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$328,400.00		\$359,100.00		\$367,030.00	*	\$372,754.16		\$405,110.00		\$407,720.00		\$456,384.00		\$492,410.00		\$494,465.00		\$544,260.00		\$345,080.00
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: January 4, 2002										* corrected amount														
Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets																									